Ideal
for Joists
Diameter	 Overall Length	 Working Length 	 Part Number
Size mm	 mm	 mm
 10 	  165 	  125 	  WWB10.0T
 12 	  165 	  125 	  WWB12.0T
 13 	  165 	  125 	  WWB13.0T
 16 	  165 	  125 	  WWB16.0T
 18	  165 	  125 	  WWB18.0T
 19	  165 	  125 	  WWB19.0T
 20 	  165 	  125 	  WWB20.0T
 22 	  165 	  125 	  WWB22.0T
 25	  165 	  125 	  WWB25.0T
 32 	  165 	  125 	  WWB32.0T
4 Piece WoodBeaver Set	  1 X 16 / 20 / 25 / 32mm	  WWB4PCSET
WoodBeaver Part Numbers & Technical Information
60
WoodBeaver

YOU
KNOW?
Scan me for demo video
All WoodBeaver designs
are precisely back-tapered
along the length of the flute.
The design is invisible to
the naked eye, but creates
a jam-free, smooth action
when removing drill bits
from holes drilled
in wood
59
Diameter	 Overall Length	 Working Length 	 Part Number
Size mm	 mm	 mm
 16	  120 	  80 	 WWBST16
 20	  120 	  80 	 WWBST20
 22	  120 	  80 	 WWBST22
 25	  120 	  80 	 WWBST25
 32 	  120 	  80 	 WWBST32
3 Piece Stubby	 1 X 16 / 20 / 25mm	 WWB3PCSET120
WoodBeaver Set	 1 X Quick-Change SDS Plus to ¼” Adaptor
Stubby WoodBeaver
Up to 25mm

on higher speeds only
provides a low torque
which could stall the
machine out
WoodBeaver Accessories
	 Drive	 Length	 Internal	 Technical	 Part Number
	 Type	 mm	 mm 	 Product Detail
Quick-Change SDS Plus to ¼” Adaptor 				    For Sizes
SDS Plus 	  60 	  1/4”
	 10 - 25mm	 SDS1/4WB055
 				    For Sizes
7/16” SDS Plus drive adaptor 	  SDS Plus 	  90 	  7/16”
 	 32mm only	 SDS7/16WB090
				    For Sizes
	 1/4” Hexagon 	  230 	  1/4”
	 10 - 25mm	 WWB1/4HEX250
*Twister Impact rated for impact drivers
*Twister Impact rated for impact drivers
Quick-Change ¼“ Extension Rod